
822 Georgia Ave
North Augusta,, SC 29841



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Part Fin. Upper
Apartment
Garage

4010
1657
1293
176
884
884

5 Beds 2 / 2 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/24354

Angela Peterson
Cell Phone: 803-530-3195
angelapetersonsc@gmail.com
http://www.angelapetersonsc.com/realestateagentoffice/lexington-sc-29

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       
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